
Base # ______(1&2 ONLY) Date ____/____/____ 3/19/2026

Airway
BOUGIE, ad 2 VIDEO BLADE, #1 1 LUBRICATING GEL 4 CHEST SEAL KIT 1

BOUGIE, ped 1 VIDEO BLADE, #2 1 SUCTION CANISTER, 800cc 2 COLD PACK 12

BVM, ADULT 6 VIDEO BLADE, #3D 5 SUCTION CANISTER, 1200cc 2 HEMOSTATIC AGENT 1

BVM, CHILD 1 SUCTION CATH, 8 2 HOT PACK 4

BVM, INFANT 1 SUCTION CATH, 14 2 KLING 4” boxes 3

CHRISTMAS TREE 02 1 i-GEL AIRWAY, #1.5 1 OXYGEN HUMIDIFIER 1 SHEARS, PARAMEDIC 2

CPAP, Large Mask 3 i-GEL AIRWAY, #2 1 SUCTION TUBING 5 HEMOSTATS 1

CPAP, Med Mask 2 i-GEL AIRWAY, #3 1 SUCTION, RIGID TIP 4 T-POD PELVIC BINDER 1

CPAP, Small Mask 1 i-GEL AIRWAY, #4 4 SUCTION CONNECTORS 3 Cardiac
CPAP, Tubing 3 i-GEL AIRWAY, #5 1 AEROSOL MASKS (adult) 10 DEFIB PADS, ADULT 4

ET CAPNO FILTER LINE, ad/ped 6 MAGILL FORCEPS ad 1 AEROSOL MASKS (ped) 3 DEFIB PADS, PED 1

ET CAPNO FILTER LINE, infant 1 MAGILL FORCEPS ped 1 EKG MONITOR PAPER 5

CAPNO CANNULA, adult 25 NASAL CANNULA, ADULT 20 Trauma EKG CLIPPER BLADES 3

CAPNO CANNULA, ped 2 NASAL CANNULA, PED 4 SPLINT, LADDER 2 ELECTRODES, ADULT, packs 20

ET TUBE  2.5 1 NEBULIZER 20 SPLINT, PED ARM (#1) 2 ELECTRODES, PED 5

ET TUBE  3.5 1 NG TUBE, 10 or 12 2 SPLINT, PED LEG (#3) 2 NAIL POLISH REMOVER 4

ET TUBE  4.0 1 NG TUBE, 16 2 IV TOURNIQUETS bag 6 PED PULSE OX SENSOR 3

ET TUBE  4.5 1 NON REBREATHER, ADULT 15 CAT TOURNIQUET 1 LUCAS SUCTION CUPS 3

ET TUBE  5.0 1 NON REBREATHER, PED 4 TRAUMA DRESSING 8

ET TUBE  5.5 1 PNEUMOTHORAX NEEDLE 2 TRIANGULAR BANDAGE 4 PPE
ET TUBE  6.0 2 NPA  #14 1 VASELINE GAUZE 2 FACE SHIELDS 4

ET TUBE  6.5 3 NPA  #22 1 STRETCHER STRAPS 2 SAFETY GLASSES 2

ET TUBE  7.5 5 NPA  #26 1 9 FT STRAPS 2 GLOVES, NITRILE, L 12

ET TUBE  8.0 2 NPA  #28 1 LSB/PORTABLE STRAPS 2 GLOVES, NITRILE, M 12

ET TUBE HOLDER, adult 6 NPA  #30 1 4x4 GAUZE PADS boxes 4 GLOVES, NITRILE, S 5

ET TUBE HOLDER, ped 1 NPA  #32 1 8x10 PADS boxes 2 GLOVES, NITRILE, XL 3

BLADE, MILLER 0 1 O2 WRENCH 1 ELASTIC WRAPS 4 HAND SANITIZER 6

BLADE, MILLER 1 1 OPA  50mm 2 SPLINT, ADULT ARM (#2) 2 N95 MASKS 20

BLADE, MILLER 2 1 OPA  60mm 2 SPLINT, ADULT LEG (#4) 2 ISOLATION GOWNS 10

BLADE, MILLER 3 5 OPA  80mm 2 BURN SHEET 2 SURG MASKS, blue/pleated 250

BLADE, MILLER 4 2 OPA  90mm 2 C-COLLAR ADULT 12 PURELL REFILL (base entry) 1

BLADE, MAC 2 1 OPA  100mm 2 C-COLLAR PED 6 PURELL REFILL (amb) 1

BLADE, MAC 3 2 OPA  110mm 2 HEAD IMMOB, ADULT 6

BLADE, MAC 4 5 NASAL PLUGS (pack of 4) 1 HEAD IMMOB, PED 2

HEAD IMMOB, INFANT 1

Base Supply Inventory

Fill in number of each item needed to reach baseline. 
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Base # ______ Date ____/____/____ 3/19/2026

OB
OB KIT 2 ALCOHOL PREPS boxes 2 Diphenhydramine 50mg tabs 4 Normal Saline 250cc 4

MECONIUM ASPIRATOR 1 ANGIOCATH 14, ea 10 Diphenhydramine 12.5mg oral 4 Lactated Ringers 1000cc 12

ANGIOCATH 16 ea 20 Diphenhydramine Injection 4 D5W, 100cc 1

ANGIOCATH 18 ea 50 Calcium Chloride 1 D5W, 250cc 1

MISC ANGIOCATH 20 ea 50 Diltiazem 25mg (refrig) 2

ANIMALS, STUFFED 2 ANGIOCATH 22 ea 20 Diltiazem Drip (refrig) 1 Amb Cleaning Kit
BED PAN 2 ANGIOCATH 24, ea 10 Dextrose 10%W 8 Neutral Disinfectant 2

BIO HOOP 10 BAND AIDS Boxes 2 Droperidol 2 Bedbug Spray 1

BLANKET, EMERG 2 ARM BOARD, ADULT 2 EPI 1:10,000 12 Glass Cleaner 2

SURVIVAL BLANKET, foil 1 ARM BOARD, PED 2 EPI 1:1,000 2 Foaming Cleaner 2

BODY BAG 5 DIAL-A-FLOW 1 Epinephrine Drip 1 Hospital Disinfectant Spray 2

BP CUFF, ADULT 1 PRESSURE INFUSER 1 Ped Acetaminophen liquid 1 Absorbent 2

STETHOSCOPE 1 IO NEEDLES, 25mm, blue 2 Glucagen 1 Hydrogen Peroxide 1

Q-TIPS, pack 2 IO NEEDLES, 45mm, yellow 2 Haloperidol 2 Disinfectant Wipes 2

URINAL 1 IO NEEDLE, 15mm, pink 1 Amiodarone 4 Cleaning
PENLIGHT 1 IO NEEDLES, 55mm, green 2 Amiodarone Drip 2 Vehicle wash soap 1

BARIATRIC TARP 2 IV SET UP, 10/15gtt 30 Ped Ibuprofen susp, 4/bag 2 Vehicle wash brush 1

KLEENEX 2 IV SET UP, 60gtt 2 Ibuprofen (bottle) 2 Tire Shine 1

NEEDLES, IM 15 Ipratropium Soln 5 Wheel brush 1

THERMOMETER COVERS, pk 1 SALINE FLUSHES 150 Lidocaine 2% 2 Red hazmat liners bx

Patient Restraints 1 SALINE LOCKS 100 4:1 Lidocaine Drip 1 Dishwashing liquid 1

Bottles of Water (Patients) 2 SHARPS SAFETY TUBE 2 Mag Sulfate 1 Sponges 1

ZIPLOC BAGS 1 COHESIVE BANDAGE 6 Narcan 10 Hand soap 3

On-Board SHARPS BOX 2 Nitro Tablets, bottle 2 Mop head 1

IV Nitro Ointment, packets 3 Ajax 1

TAPE   1” 4 TEGADERM Box 2 Nitro Ruler pad 1 Green Lightning 1

TAPE   2” 2 PRISM TEST STRIPS 3 Ondansetron ODT 20 Pine cleaner 1

SYRINGE 10cc luer-lock 6 FORACARE TEST STRIPS 1 Ondansetron IV 15 Broom 1

SYRINGE 1cc Luer Lock 2 LANCETS box 1 Oral glucose 4 All-purpose spray cleaner 3

SYRINGE  3cc 70 ATOMIZERS 5 Promethazine 1 Furniture polish 1

SYRINGE 30cc 2 MED ADDED LABEL pk 1 Solu-Medrol 4 Toilet paper 10

SYRINGE  50 or 60cc (slip-tip) 2 STROKE KITS 4 Sodium  Bicarbonate 2 Paper towels 3

ANTI-STICK NEEDLES 5 Meds Tranexamic Acid 2 Heavy duty shop towels 3

FEMALE LOCK-FEMALE LOCK 3 Adenosine 5 Rocuronium (refrig) 2 Small trash liners bx

IV BAG CLAVE SPIKE 1 Ketorolac 10 Cefazolin 2 Large clear trash liners bx

Nasal Spray 2 Acetaminophen IV 100ml 2 Large black trash liners bx

Non-Stocked Items Albuterol Soln 10 Acetaminophen (bottle) 1 Disinfectant spray 2

4 Disp BP cuffs: inf, ped, ad, long ALBU/IPRA Combivent Soln 10 Phenylephrine Kit 1

BVM masks, sizes 0-5 Aspirin 81mg bottles 2 Normal Saline 1000cc 18 Mop Handle 1

Pitocin 2 Water hose 1

Atropine 3 Hose nozzle 1
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